EN
Multigrill
EXPAND YOUR COOKING HORIZONS
Acc�
sory
COO
KIN
G

- Automatic grease collection system in dedicated drip tray
with level display located in the compartment under the oven.
- Separate service compartment for storing 10-litre detergent containers.
- Zero cleaning time thanks to the GRILL wash programme which keeps the oven chamber spotlessly clean.
Kit composition:
- Oven pre-configured with tray and drain.
- Neutral cabinet support.
- Motorised drainage valve.
- Removable grease drip tray with filter.
- Separate detergent storage compartment.
- Grease filter.
Mod.
Oven
8 pcs. 6 pcs.
20
061 BKQ061 20
101 BKQ101 30
062 BKQ062 32
102 BKQ102 49
BANQUETING
Perfect re-heating and finishes with the Just Duet system.
IDEAL FOR:
- Managing an event calmly with precision and quality, in order to prepare  meals beforehand,
cook and chill them a few days earlier and then re-heat them for service when the time is right.
ADVANTAGES:
- Thanks to the device’s self-regulating function and specific accessories, the plate rack and thermal holding covers,
the device 101 model is able to simultaneously manage and serve up to 90 place settings with maximum quality
 - No. 1 Naboo101.
 - No. 3 Plate racks.
 - No. 3 Plate rack trolleys.
 - No. 2 Thermal covers.
Mod.
Device
Modello
Kit
Capacity plates
Ø 310 mm
21
161 BKQ161 20+30
201 BKQ201 60
202 BKQ202 100
LARGE EVENT BANQUETING
Efficiency and quality are no longer a problem for large numbers with Just Duet.
IDEAL FOR:
Managing events with a large number of guests, where impeccable service is required in short,